Individuals

1*.

Univ. Of St. Thomas
2 Tanya Prickett, Sr¥*
4 Kari Pederson, Jr*
7 Melanie Dubay, Jr*
14 Beth Kenny, Sr*
15 Tara Schneider, Fr*
24 Kelly Copps, Fr*
27 Julie Igel, Jr*

Time = 1:40:49.1 Places = 42
1*. Carleton College

3 Cynthia Conley, Sr*

5 Christine Quimby, Fr*

6 Anne Avery, Sr*

10 Sarah Roth, So*

18 Elizabeth Goetze, Sr*

22 Kelly Walker, So*

25 Rachel Avery, Sox*
Time = 1:40:23.5 Places = 42
3. St. Olaf College

1 Moira Petit, Sr*

13 Renae Brown, Fr*

17 Stacia Shiffler, Jr*

29 Tarah Mattson, So*

33 Barbara Cox, Sr*

34 Sarah Keller, Sr*

35 Heather Louis, Sr*
Time = 1:43:44.5 Places = 93
4. Macalester College

8 Jennifer Tonkin, Jr*

16 Karen Kreul, Fr*

21 Rebecca McCarrier, So*

26 Allison Warner, So*

45 Sara Rohde, Jr*

52 Susan Colvin, So*

59 Michelle Irwin, Fr*
Time = 1:44:38.6 Places = 116
5. Col. Of St. Benedict

9 [Katy Deignan, Jr*

19 Aimee Schaefer, So*

28 Michelle Stauffacher, So*

31 Amy Colombo, So*

32 Lisa Worden, So*

38 Patty Shannon, Jr*

41 Tina Shirek, Jr*
Time = 1:44:55.1 Places = 119
6. Concordia College

12 sarah Berg, Fr*

20 Carissa Blair, Jr*

30 Sarah Meyer, Fr¥*

43 Julie Haas, Jr¥*

44 Taria Heinen, So¥*

46 Esme' Bieberly, So*

49 Dianne Lewis, So¥*
Time = 1:46:13.3 Places = 149
7. Bethel College

39 Laura Sloan, Fr¥*

42 Sara Christopherson, Sr*

48 Melanie Orme, So*

51 Jenny Kraftson, Sr*

58 Kris Sornsen, Sr*

62 Annamarie Monkmeier, Fr*

69 Jill Hartnett, So*
Time = 1:50:41.8 Places = 238
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20:
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19:
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19:
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21:
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19:
20:
20:
21:
21:
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21

20:
20:
20:
21:
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:19.7
23:

22

20:
20:
21:
21:
:22.9
21:
21:

21

20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
22:

21

21

41.3
42.2
59.7
42.8
43.3
03.6
07.6

41.8
43.2
57.1
15.0
46.6
00.7
04.1

37.3
42.4
46.2
12.4
26.3
27.1

:27.9

02.0
45.6
57.7
06.4
47.0

22.3

07.9
50.9
12.1
21.4

33.5
37.3

41.5
53.9
14.8
41.4
41.9
47.4
06.5

:35.6
21:
:58.3
22:
23:
23:
24:

40.7

13.4
13.9
33.1
47.2



8. St. Mary's College

36 Amy Albrecht, So*
37 Amy Cichanowski, Sr*
47 Amy Korkowski, So*
61 Tammy Sakkola, Jr*
64 Shannon Marklein, So*
65 Elisa Buil, Fr*
Time = 1:52:16.2 Places =
9. Augsburg College
11 Jodi Divinski, Jr*
40 Andi Mathieu, Fr*
67 Tracy Tomforde, Sr¥*
68 Leah Johnson, Fr*
70 Nikki Kramer, Fr*
Time = 1:56:10.3 Places =
10. Gustavus Adolphus
23 Aleta Gilbertson, So*
50 Lisa Olson, So*
54 Kari Bisbee, Fr¥*
71 Steffanie Ogg, Fr*
73 Katie Buell, Jr¥*
Time = 1:56:43.0 Places =
11. Hamline University
53 Patty Severson, Sr*
56 Erica Kragerud, Sr*
57 Jill Palokangas, Sr¥*
60 Andrea Mowery, Jr*
72 Lisa Gephart, Sox*
78 Lisa McCall, So*
Time = 1:56:58.3 Places =
12. Col. Of St Catherine
55 Virginia Skruppy, Sr*
63 Stephanie Gozum, Jr*
66 Jessica Pierce, Fr¥*
74 Michelle Roers, Fr*
75 Heidi Sheppard, Fr*
76 Christine Burlaga, Fr*
77 Jennifer Mensink, Fr¥*
Time = 2:03:18.6 Places =
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
1 1 Moira Petit, Sr*
2 2 Tanya Prickett, S
3 3 Cynthia Conley, S
4 4 Kari Pederson, Jr
5 5 Christine Quimby,
6 6 Anne Avery, Sr*
7 7 Melanie Dubay, Jr
8 8 Jennifer Tonkin,
9 9 Katy Deignan, Jr*
10 10 Sarah Roth, So*
11 11 Jodi Divinski, Jr
12 12 Sarah Berg, Fr*
13 13 Renae Brown, Fr*
14 14 Beth Kenny, Sr*
15 15 Tara Schneider, F
16 16 Karen Kreul, Fr*
17 17 Stacia Shiffler,
18 18 Elizabeth Goetze,
19 19 Aimee Schaefer, S
20 20 Carissa Blair, Jr
21 21 Rebecca McCarrier
22 22 Kelly Walker, Sox*

256

271

298

333

r*
r*

*

Fr*

*

Jr*

*

r*

Jr*
Sr*

o*

*

, So*
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21:
:56.0
23:
23:
24:
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20:
21:
24:
24:
24:

21:

22

22:
22:
23:
23:
25:
27:

22:
23:
:16.6
26:
26:
26:
27:

24

28.2
28.5

31.0
52.6
00.1

19.2
36.7
36.7
46.8
51.0

01.1

:08.2
22:
24:
26:

31.5
53.6
08.8

25.1
39.5
00.0
23.2
30.7
22.4

33.6
40.2

15.3
33.0
54.5
01.9

TIME

19:37.3
19:41.3
19:41.8
19:42.2
19:43.2
19:57.1
19:59.7
20:02.0
20:07.9
20:15.0
20:19.2
20:41.5
20:42.4
20:42.8
20:43.3
20:45.6
20:46.2
20:46.6
20:50.9
20:53.9
20:57.7
21:00.7

TEAM

St. Olaf
Univ. Of
Carleton
Univ. Of
Carleton
Carleton College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Macalester College
Col. Of St. Benedict
Carleton College
Augsburg College
Concordia College
St. Olaf College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Macalester College
St. Olaf College
Carleton College
Col. Of St. Benedict
Concordia College
Macalester College

College
St. Thomas
College
St. Thomas
College

Carleton College



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

23
24
25
26
27

28
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41

42
43
44

45
46

47

48

49

50
51

52
53
54

55

56

57

58

Aleta Gilbertson, So*
Kelly Copps, Fr*
Rachel Avery, So*
Allison Warner, So*
Julie Igel, Jr*
Allison Smith, Sr¥*
Michelle Stauffacher,
Tarah Mattson, So*
Michelle Hinkle, So*
Sarah Meyer, Fr*
Amy Colombo, So*
Lisa Worden, So*
Betsy Zender, Jr¥*
Barbara Cox, Sr¥*
Sarah Keller, Sr*
Heather Louis, Sr*
Amy Albrecht, So*
Amy Cichanowski, Sr*
Stacie Collins, So*
Monica Peters, Sr*
Patty Shannon, Jr*
Ruth Schneider, Sr*
Laura Sloan, Fr*
Margaret King, So*
Andi Mathieu, Fr*
Tina Shirek, Jr*
Andrea Ekerholm, Fr*
Sara Christopherson,
Julie Haas, Jr*
Taria Heinen, So¥*
Betsy Dobbins, Fr*
Sara Rohde, Jr*
Esme' Bieberly, So*
Nicole Hines, Fr¥*
Catherine Vrabec, Sr*
Maria Schilling, Fr*
Gina Stender, Jr¥*
Missee Rentz, So*
Kristin Cotts, Sr*
Amy Korkowski, So*
Shannon Knuth, Sr*
Melanie Orme, So*
Debra Quanbeck, Jr*
Renee Tomasula, Jr*
Carol Kuhn, So*
Miriam Blosser, Sr¥*
Dianne Lewis, So*
Heather Cichanowski,
Lisa Olson, So*
Jenny Kraftson, Sr*
Jennifer Breitholtz,
Patty Bugliosi, Sox*
Heather MaclIver, Fr*
Julie Ashworth, Fr*
Susan Colvin, So*
Patty Severson, Sr*
Kari Bisbee, Fr*
Emily Johnson, Jr*
Virginia Skruppy, Sr*
Julie Rademacher, Sr*
Anngel Delaney, Jr*
Emily Beardsley, Fr*
Erica Kragerud, Sr*
Sarah Nelson, Fr*
Jennifer Schultz, So*
Chelle Dzik, Sr*
Cindy Symanietz, Fr*
Jill Palokangas, Sr*
Alia Lindberg, Fr*
Carrie Formo, Fr¥*
Kris Sornsen, Sr¥*

So*

Sr*

Fr*

Jr*

21:01.1
21:03.6
21:04.1
21:06.4
21:07.6
21:09.0
21:12.1
21:12.4
21:12.7
21:14.8
21:21.4
21:22.9
21:23.6
21:26.3
21:27.1
21:27.9
21:28.2
21:28.5
21:28.8
21:29.2
21:33.5
21:35.1
21:35.6
21:36.2
21:36.7
21:37.3
21:38.0
21:40.7
21:41.4
21:41.9
21:44.8
21:47.0
21:47.4
21:47.7
21:48.4
21:50.5
21:52.1
21:53.4
21:54.5
21:56.0
21:57.4
21:58.3
21:58.8
21:59.1
22:03.4
22:06.0
22:06.5
22:06.8
22:08.2
22:13.4
22:14.7
22:15.4
22:16.7
22:17.2
22:19.7
22:25.1
22:31.5
22:32.4
22:33.6
22:34.2
22:34.6
22:36.2
22:39.5
22:41.8
22:45.1
22:49.0
22:58.1
23:00.0
23:09.2
23:11.4
23:13.9

Gustavus Adolphus
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Carleton College
Macalester College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Carleton College
Col. Of St. Benedict
St. Olaf College
Carleton College
Concordia College
Col. Of St. Benedict
Col. Of St. Benedict
Univ. Of St. Thomas
St. Olaf College

Sst. Olaf College

St. Olaf College

St. Mary's College
St. Mary's College
St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College
Col. Of St. Benedict
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Bethel College

Sst. Olaf College
Augsburg College
Col. Of St. Benedict
Sst. Olaf College
Bethel College
Concordia College
Concordia College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Macalester College
Concordia College
Col. Of St. Benedict
Carleton College

St. Olaf College
Col. Of St. Benedict
Col. Of St. Benedict
Carleton College

St. Mary's College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Bethel College
Carleton College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Col. Of St. Benedict
St. Olaf College
Concordia College
St. Olaf College
Gustavus Adolphus
Bethel College

St. Olaf College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
St. Olaf College
Carleton College
Macalester College
Hamline University
Gustavus Adolphus
Carleton College
Col. Of St Catherine
St. Olaf College
Carleton College
Carleton College
Hamline University
Univ. Of St. Thomas
St. Olaf College
Univ. Of St. Thomas
Concordia College
Hamline University
Carleton College
Concordia College
Bethel College



94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

59
60

61
62

63

64
65
66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73
74

75

76

77
78

Gail Peters, Jr*
Michelle Irwin, Fr¥*
Andrea Mowery, Jr*

Ann Stoffel, Fr*

Wendy Rose, Fr*

Jean Hanson, Jr¥*

Tammy Sakkola, Jr*
Annamarie Monkmeier, Fr¥*
Kathryn Auclair, So*
Stephanie Gozum, Jr*
Eithne-Marie Barton, Jr*
Jennifer Sobiesk, Jr*
Eileen Harrington, Fr*
Shannon Marklein, So¥*
Elisa Buil, Fr*
Jessica Pierce, Fr*
Kristine Kennedy, Fr*
Kirsten Sherve, Jr¥*
Heather Nydahl, Sr*
Elizabeth Bartkowski, Frx*
Tracy Tomforde, Sr*
Ann Dady, Fr*

Leah Johnson, Fr*

Jill Hartnett, So*
Dawn Bashaw, Fr*

Eowyn Bates, Fr¥*

Nikki Kramer, Fr*
Renee Wruck, Jr*

Laura Reichardt, Sox*
Steffanie Ogg, Fr*
Holly Hitzeman, So*
Jayme Anderson, Fr*
Deb Montanye, Jr*
Gretchen Strobel, Jr*
Jenny Smith, So*

Lisa Gephart, So*
Karen Sedivy, So*
Sarah Rohwedder, Fr*
Katie Buell, Jr*
Michelle Roers, Fr¥*
Dawn Anderson, So*
Heather Cleveland, Fr*
Heidi Sheppard, Fr*
Meredith Wolfe, Fr*
Christine Burlaga, Fr¥*
Jennifer Mensink, Fr¥*
Lisa McCall, So*

Stacy Hanson, Sr*

"*" indicates females

45 finishers
36 finishers
31 finishers
29 finishers

among Women Under 2
among Women 2 - 2
among Women 3 - 3
among Women 4 - 4

0 male finishers
141 female finishers
141 total finishers

23:15.0
23:22.3
23:23.2
23:24.2
23:27.0
23:28.7
23:31.0
23:33.1
23:33.5
23:40.2
23:41.4
23:47.8
23:49.4
23:52.6
24:00.1
24:16.6
24:20.1
24:21.4
24:23.3
24:25.6
24:36.7
24:39.9
24:46.8
24:47.2
24:48.3
24:50.0
24:51.0
24:52.1
24:52.9
24:53.6
24:58.3
25:01.9
25:08.0
25:10.0
25:11.1
25:30.7
25:41.3
25:54.1
26:08.8
26:15.3
26:20.2
26:23.9
26:33.0
26:44.8
26:54.5
27:01.9
27:22.4
28:07.0

Col. Of St. Benedict
Macalester College
Hamline University
Col. Of St. Benedict
St. Olaf College
Carleton College

St. Mary's College
Bethel College
Macalester College
Col. Of St Catherine
Carleton College
Carleton College
Macalester College
St. Mary's College
St. Mary's College
Col. Of St Catherine
Carleton College

Sst. Olaf College

St. Olaf College
Carleton College
Augsburg College
Carleton College
Augsburg College
Bethel College
Bethel College
Macalester College
Augsburg College
Carleton College

St. Olaf College
Gustavus Adolphus
St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College
Concordia College
St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College
Hamline University
Carleton College

St. Olaf College
Gustavus Adolphus
Col. Of St Catherine
St. Olaf College

St. Olaf College
Col. Of St Catherine
St. Olaf College
Col. Of St Catherine
Col. Of St Catherine
Hamline University
Col. Of St Catherine



